Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "FRONT FORKS & YOKES" TRIUMPH DAYTONA

675

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "FRONT FORKS & YOKES" TRIUMPH DAYTONA

675

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 T2046801 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHel Stanchion Assembly, RH 1
2 T2046802 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHel Stanchion Assembly, LH 1
3 T2044250 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHelt Outer Tube Comp 2
4 T2044152 Cpok mocTaBKu 0OT 27 fHel g\;‘fCI;ERR SPRING 2
5 T2044257 CpoK mocTaBku OT 19 mHen Nut/Cap Assy 2
6 T2044255 Cpox noctaBku oT 19 nrei Spring 2
7 T2044253 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHelt Cylinder, Comp 2
8 T2047109 CpoK I1oCTaBKH OT 27 fHHen SEAL, DUST 2
9 T2040248 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHel SNAP RING 2
10 T2044161 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHel OIL SEAL 2
11 T2044252 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHel Tube, Comp, Inner, LH 1
13 T2044251 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 19 nHel Tube, Comp, Inner, RH 1
14 T2044151 CpoOK TOCTaBKY 0T 27 HHEN O RING 2
15 T2040072 Cpok 1mocTaBku OT 27 fHEN NUT, CAP ASSEMBLY 2
16 T2044256 Cpok mocTaBku 0oT 19 nHew Spacer 2
17 T2045046 CpOK IIOCTaBKH# OT 27 [HEH CAPSCREW, OIL LOCK 2
18 T3050300 CpOK IIOCTaBK# OT 27 [HEeH SCREW, CAP/HD M8X1.25 2
19 T2046830 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 19 mHen Lower Yoke Assy 1
20 T3050323 CpoK 1ocTaBKY 0T 27 fHEN g((if;f\\//V,CAP/HD,MSXl.%X 4
21 T3600234 CpoK ToCTaBKY OT 27 HHEN SEAL,DUST,DIA 55 1
22 T3800091 CpOK IIOCTaBKU OT 27 [HEH BEARING,SAC 305517 1
23 T2040301 CpOK IIOCTaBK# OT 27 [HEH ADJUSTER NUT, M30 1
24 T2040302 Cpox nocTasKm ot 27 JHeit TR SEADSTOCK 1
25 T2040304 CpoK 1oCTaBKY 0T 27 fHEN LOCK NUT,M30 1
26 T2041306 CpoK 1ocTaBKY OT 27 fHEN WASHER,HEADSTOCK 1
27 T2044280 Cpok noctaBku 0oT 19 nHew Steering Damper 1
28 T3335011 Cpok mocTasks ot 27 mHeit fgﬁi‘z"gwﬂ HD,SKTM8X | 4
29 3550260-T0301 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 gHel WASHER M8 1
30 T2044190 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 27 fHel ROD END,FEMALE M8 1
31 T2044185 CpOK IIOCTaBKU OT 27 [HEH gEZIEIRI\IIgA;MM 1
32 T3051097 CpoK ToCTaBKY 0T 27 HHEN ggélEX/ECf:‘ P/HD,M8X1.25X 1
33 T2044195 CpoK 1ocTaBKH 0T 27 fHEH BOOT,M8 ROD END 1
34 T3350175 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH 0T 27 [HEH NUT,M8X1.25,THIN,SS 1
35 T3010077 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 27 gHel ;Lé%?%?(ZSIZ“EEVE’ 1
36 T2044254 Cpoxk noctaBsku oT 19 gHei Seat Spring 2
37 T2044258 Cpoxk noctaBsku oT 19 grei O Ring 2




